
DESIGNATED AGENT LIST 

 

 

Aero stream USA Inc.    
835 S. 192nd St. Suite #100 
Seattle, WA 98148 
PH: 206-824-1576   bdinter@aerostreamlogistics.com 

Amarjit  Bains 
8517 Valley View Road 
Custer, WA 98240  
PH: 360-305-7742   dispatch@linktrucking.net 

Capital Services Inc. 
South State street. Ste B  
Dover, DE 19901  
PH: 302-730-8212   info@capitalservices.com 

Clean Harbors  
42 Long water Dr.  
Norwell, MA 02061  
PH: 781-792-5000     costello.colleen@cleanharbors.com 

CSC Global 
251 Little Falls Dr. 
Wilmington, DE 19808  
PH: 800-927-9800     Compliancemail@cscglobal.com 

CSC Lawyers Incorporating Service  
601 Abbot Road 
East Lansing, MI 48823  
PH: 800-927-9800   compliance@cscglobal.com 
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CT Corp  
111 Eighth Avenue, 13th Floor  
New York, NY 10011  
PH: 215-399-9450   peggy.routzahn@wolterskluwer.com 

David E Jerome 
436 North Center St. 
Northville, MI 48167    
PH: 248-348-4433    Info@jeromemclean.com 

DOT Process agents 
P.O. Box 5627 
Norman, OK 73070 
PH: 405-701-4173    b.girling@qlinetrucking.com 

Edgar Santiago  
Carr #28, km4.1 
Bayamon, PR 00908 
PH: 787-798--6430    wperez38@hotmail.com  

Eduardo  Escamilla 
8710 MARTINIQUE 
LAREDO, TX 78045  
PH: 956-857-1935    emedtrucking@hotmail.com 

 
NSCSA (AMERICA) INC DBA "BAHRI GENERAL CARGO 
400 EAST PRATT ST SUITE 400 
BALTIMORE, MD 21202  
PH: 410-625-7007       SAHMED@BAHRIGC.COM    
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ORLANDO RIVERA  
6969 EDGEWORTH DRIVE  
ORLANDO, FL  32819    
PH: 321-231-4638   orllogistics@aol.com 

PACIFIC REGISTERED AGENTS 
STE 107 3925 NE 72ND AVE 
VANCOUVER, WA  98661 
PH: 360-252-9551             CORPS@SOS.WA.GOV 

PARCELS INC 
1111B SOUTH GOVERNORS AVE 
DOVER, DE 19904  
PH: 302-734-2225      adsltd@hotmail.com 

Paula Metcalf 
2021 S. Briggs Ave  
Durham, NC 27703  
PH: 919-281-1377      pmetcalf7@hotmail.com 

Process Agent LLC 
1001 S Main St STE 500 
Kalispell, MT  59901 
PH: 406-300-4044        agent@processagent.com 

SATPAL GIRN 
13902 GROSVENOR RD 
SURREY, WA  20590 
PH: 604-497-0505       accounts@jpptransport.com 

West Freight 
15706 Beaumont HWY 
Houston, TX 77049 
PH: 128-145-6733    Bisson.Mark@tfenergysolutions.com 
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